

Agency - Ram Nandan Singh

MM 65Y. (S.C) - Parasito Harwal

~~MM 65Y. (S.C) - Parasito Harwal~~
(Cult I.I. 10/11/11) BT

10.10.11

MM 65Y. (S.C)

E.E. R. U. D. W. 10/11/11 **Division**

E.E. Arrangabad **Sub-Division**

MM 65Y. (S.C) 10/11/11
[2816]

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1) PW Setting out pillars					
1) B.M pillars					
2440 Qty used - (13)					
@ 3927.60/each					7855.20
15) Ref. pillar					
4146 Qty used - (23)					
@ 1780.30/each					7122.00
2) PW Clearing and grubbing					
wed land etc. do. etc.					
0.78 Hect Qty used - (17)					
@ 51133.76/Hect					39884.20
3) PW Construction of Embankment etc. lead 200m etc.					
1951.60 m ³ Qty used - (23)					
81.00 m ³ Qty used - (17)					
2032.60 m ³ @ 131.03/m ³					266332.00
4) PW Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder					
etc. do. do. etc. T/S					
2357.4 m ³ Qty used - (13)					
@ 141.10/m ³					416220.00
Lead 1000m					
812.99 m ³ Qty used - (17)					
@ 176.58/m ³					143557.20
5) PW G.S.B with grading					
etc. do. do. T/S					
874.81 m ³ Qty used - (19)					
42.62 m ³ Qty used - (17)					
917.48 m ³					
unit. 917.08 m ³					
@ 2450.54/m ³					2247323.20

Continuation

Total Rs 3128342.20

— G —

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
				31283422w
6) PW WBM gr th layer				
and Compaction etc				
303.78 m ³ Qty n ^o 18				
15.585 m ³ Qty n ^o 18				
319.255 m ³ @				
Levt 318.43 m ³ @ 3459.95/m ³ - 11049362				
7) PW Prime coat with				
bitumen emulsion S.S. etc				
4273.78 m ² Qty n ^o 18				
Levt. 4245.78 m ² @ 45.07/m ² - 1911012w				
8) PW Tack coat with				
bitumen emulsion R.S.1				
etc - etc - TL				

4273.78 m² Qty n^o 18

Levt. 4245.78 m² @ 15.39/m² - 649602w

9) PW N.S.S. type B. and

bitumen S-90 etc - etc - TL

4273.78 m² Qty n^o 18

Levt 4245.78 m² @ 200.89/m² - 8529402w

10) PW R.E.C 14.15 km stone

etc - etc - TL

i) Ordinary km stone

3.125 Qty n^o 19

@ 2010.98/each - 603320

ii) 200mm stone

4.125 Qty n^o 19

@ 556.18/each - 22252w

Total 53505372w

Continuation

— c/o

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					11/11 5499810 = 12
14) PW Road Marking					
with hot applied thermoplastic					
etc. do. TL					
222.00 m ² Qty n.d. P-(20)					
@ Rs 735.44/m ² -					Rs 1,63,268.20
15) PW Planting of Trees by					
Side of Road etc. TL					
11000 Qty n.d. P-(20)					
@ Rs 815.26/each					Rs 89,679.20
16) PW Dismantling of Existing					
Structure etc. do. TL					
1) Cement Mortar Concrete					
3.38 m ³ Qty n.d. P-(14)					
@ Rs 484.74/m ³ -					Rs 1,638.20
17) PW 17) Cement Mortar					
60.84 m ³ Qty n.d. P-(14)					
@ Rs 231.77/m ³ -					Rs 14,104.20
18) PW Removal of H-pipe					
etc. do. TL					
20 mt Qty n.d. P-(14)					
@ Rs 236.34/mt -					Rs 4,727.20
18) PW and laying R.C. pipe					
dust 300 mm ϕ etc. TL					
40 mt Qty n.d. P-(14)					
@ Rs 888.30/each -					Rs 35,533.20
19) PW E/W in Excavation					
in 10' etc. do. TL					
90.92 m ³ Qty n.d. P-(15)					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ -					Rs 24,487.20

Continuation

Total Rs 58,33,243.20

— etc

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
20) PW P.C.C. M/s in for					58332432
etc. etc. etc.					
14.90 m ³ Qty n.d.e. (15)					
@ 4759.90/m ³					7092320
20) PW P.C.C. M/s in Sub					
Structure etc. etc. etc.					
90.718 m ³ Qty n.d.e. (15)					
9.36 m ³ Qty n.d.e. (15)					
100.078 m ³ 5522.48/m ³					55267920 50098820
22) PW R.C.C. pipe N/3					
600 mm ϕ etc. etc.					
15 mt Qty n.d.e. (15)					
@ 995.86/mt					1493820
23) PW R.C.C. pipe N/3					
1000 mm ϕ etc. etc.					

15 mt Qty n.d.e. (15)

@ 3701.18/mt = 5551820

24) PW Painting of parapets

etc. etc. etc.

66.24 m² Qty n.d.e. (20)@ 97.19/m² = 643820

Total = 653373920

Add L.S @ 1% = 6533720

Add GST @ 12% = 78404920

Total = 738312520

Deduct @ 10% = 73831220

Deduct P/P. Total = 66,44,81320

= 46,06,53020

= 20,38,28320

22/8/22
J.S. Chaudhary
C&P
24/8/22

23/8/22
J.S. Chaudhary
23/8/22

Continuation

24/8/22

23/8/22
J.S. Chaudhary
23/8/22